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SAM 022809 KNOLL Type VRF 1000 / 3200
Groupe Poste d'épuration pour liquide de refroidissement
Fabricant KNOLL
Type VRF 1000 / 3200
Année 2013

Contenance totale
Débit
Branchement 50 Hz 3x
Puissance installée totale
Encombrements:
Longueur
Largeur
Hauteur
Accessoires divers:
Refroidisseur d'eau

5800 |
1000 I/min
400 Volt
61 kW

3200 mm
2120 mm
2735 mm

HSS
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